
Canal
Companies

Decreed
Acres

Jan.
Acres

Feb. Acres Mar. Acres April
Acres

May
Acres

June
Acres

Max. Div
Allowed

Sunset 2,759.90 1,123.47 1,999.62 2,010.72 25.13
Sunset Ariz. 316 135.30 170.60 170.60 0.00
Sunset N. M. 2,433.90 988.17 1,829.02 1,840.12 0.00
New Model 2597.65 518.00 1,269.75 1,324.27 16.55
Model Ariz. 2181.45 518.00 1,162.70 1,181.20 0.00
Model N. M. 416.2 0.00 107.05 143.07 0.00
Valley 1,387.20 548.60 655.90 655.90 8.20
Laura Short 36.5 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Brown 1,326.90 823.04 823.04 823.04 10.29
Fourness 210.7 161.40 161.40 161.40 2.02
San Jose 4131.22 2,887.89 2,927.09 3,207.28 40.09
Montezuma 4715.78 2,937.35 2,940.45 3,164.25 39.55
Union 7220.84 4,758.90 4,770.00 4,812.60 60.16
Graham 4,217.68 3,271.85 3,281.95 3,392.55 42.41
Smithville 2428.63 1,273.19 1,291.39 1,986.49 24.83
Dodge-Nevada 2516.54 2,022.70 2,022.70 2,023.50 25.29
Curtis 1,971.70 686.24 1,587.14 1,587.14 19.84
Fort Thomas 2624.3 1,204.24 1,247.44 1,247.44 15.59
Colvin-Jones 205.9 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Apache 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 272.46 3.41
SCIDD 50,000.00 0.00 17,157.66 22,792.81 284.91
GRIC 50,546.00 18,838.65 18,838.65 18,838.65 235.48
ASARCO 1,779.44* 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Kearny 101.73 101.73 101.70 101.73 1.27
Winkelman 440.43 158.00 158.00 158.00 1.98
TOTAL 143,281.00 41,315.25 61,233.88 68,560.23 0.00 0.00 0.00

Canal
Companies

Decreed
Acres

Jul. Acres Aug.
Acres

Sept
Acres

Oct.
Acres

Nov.
Acres

Dec.
Acres

Max. Div
Allowed

Sunset 2,759.90 25.47
Sunset Ariz. 316
Sunset N. M. 2,433.90
New Model 2597.65 18.16
Model Ariz. 2181.45
Model N. M. 416.2
Valley 1,387.20 9.18
Laura Short 36.5
Brown 1,326.90 10.17
Fourness 210.7 2.02
San Jose 4131.22 40.46
Montezuma 4715.78 40.76
Union 7220.84 60.10
Graham 4,217.68 43.06
Smithville 2428.63 24.73
Dodge-Nevada 2516.54 25.10
Curtis 1,971.70 19.94
Fort Thomas 2624.3 15.67
Colvin-Jones 205.9 0.00
Apache 1,000.00 3.57
SCIDD 50,000.00 246.18
GRIC 50,546.00 229.51
ASARCO 1,779.44* 1.98
Kearny 101.73 1.27
Winkelman 440.43 0.00
TOTAL 143,281.00 0.00 0.00 66,927.89 66,927.89 66,927.89 66,927.89 817.32


